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Phone +49 7135 71-10270 Phone +43 7255 6237-120
info@weber-rescue.com

20
23

A
, 0

1/
20

23

RZT 2-1170 SMART-FORCE

1103095

540 mm
1170 mm

360/ 270 mm
189,0/99,0 kN

21,8 kg
540 X 156 X 337 mm

TR189/360-99/270-21,8

540 mm
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Rettungszylinder

ID Nummer
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 Technische Daten:

Anfangslänge (eingefahren)
Endlänge (ausgefahren)
Hub (1./2. Stufe)
Kraft (1./2. Stufe)
Gewicht einsatzbereit
Abmessungen (L x B x H)
EN-Klassifizierung (EN 13204)


